PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
2022
Specialists in energy autonomy
Throughout all the manufacturing stages of our ACE
Energy product range, from design to marketing,
our philosophy remains the same: to make energy
self-sufficiency easy and accessible.

Power Meter
Engine Battery
Alternator
12V Vehicle Network
Solar Panel
Wireless D+
PRODUCTS REFERENCES CHARACTERISTICS
E-Box
ACE-BCV15120
ACE-BCV20120
Smart system with chargers,
built-in converter and MPPT
Bluetooth communication
Built-in 230V power source
prioritisation
ACE-AUX120 Optional 120Ah auxiliary battery
LiFePO4 Charger ACE-SC1220LFP
ACE-SC1250LFP
LiFePO4-specific charger
Active protections

@aceenergyfr@ACEEnergyFR
TO ALL OUR PRODUCTS!
Find all ACE ENERGY products on our website
and stay up to date by subscribing to the latest news
by liking our Facebook page.
C   NNECTED
ACE Électronique SN SARL • 200, rue du Semnoz, Albens - 73410 ENTRELACS
Tél. : +33 4 79 61 70 00 • E-Mail : contact@ace-electronique.com • www.ace-electronique.com
SARL au capital de 50 000€ • SIRET : 794 586 412 00015 • TVA Infracom : FR59794586412
Cables
Accessories
 › ACE Energy will support you at every stage of your installation, with a
reference panel covering all cabling and connector needs.
 › Wide range of catalogue references or specific cable designs on request.
Type Colour 0.5 m 1 m 2 m 5 m 10 m
Cable 35mm2 Red ACE-CBR35005 ACE-CBR35010 ACE-CBR35020 ACE-CBR35050 ACE-CBR35100
Black ACE-CBN35005 ACE-CBN35010 ACE-CBN35020 ACE-CBN35050 ACE-CBN35100
Cable 25mm2 Red ACE-CBR25005 ACE-CBR25010 ACE-CBR25020 ACE-CBR25050 ACE-CBR25100
Black ACE-CBN25005 ACE-CBN25010 ACE-CBN25020 ACE-CBN25050 ACE-CBN25100
Cable 16mm2 Red ACE-CBR16005 ACE-CBR16010 ACE-CBR16020 ACE-CBR16050 ACE-CBR16100
Black ACE-CBN16005 ACE-CBN16010 ACE-CBN16020 ACE-CBN16050 ACE-CBN16100
Cable 10mm2 Red ACE-CBR10005 ACE-CBR10010 ACE-CBR10020 ACE-CBR10050 ACE-CBR10100
Black ACE-CBN10005 ACE-CBN10010 ACE-CBN10020 ACE-CBN10050 ACE-CBN10100
Cable 6mm2 Red ACE-CBR06005 ACE-CBR06010 ACE-CBR06020 ACE-CBR06050 ACE-CBR06100
Black ACE-CBN06005 ACE-CBN06010 ACE-CBN06020 ACE-CBN06050 ACE-CBN06100
Cable 4mm2 Red ACE-CBR04005 ACE-CBR04010 ACE-CBR04020 ACE-CBR04050 ACE-CBR04100